
- 1 -

Hand Swagers
Wire Rope Cutters

Hand Swaging Tools Multi-Cavity

No.  UR-1A  

Swages 3 Nico-Sleeve and
6 Stop-Sleeve sizes.
Hardened steel jaw with 3
cavities.

Hand Swaging Tools Single Cavity

No.  UR-SC-20
Length 20"

Oval 
sleeves 

Stop
sleeves

1/16
3/32
1/8

5/32
3/16

1/16
3/32
1/8

5/32
3/16
7/32

For rope dia. inch:

Oval 
sleeves 

Stop
sleeves

1/16
3/32
1/8

1/16
3/32
1/8

For rope dia. inch:

Model
No. For Aluminum & Copper Sleeve

UR-SC-C
UR-SC-D
UR-SC-E
UR-SC-F

3/32" oval and stop, plus 1/8 stop
1/8" & oval and 5/32" & 3/16" stop
5/32" oval
3/16" oval

Model
No.

For Aluminum &
Copper Sleeve

UR-SC-005-N
UR-SC-006-N

3/64" oval and stop
1/16" oval and stop

No.  UR-1  

Most popular and universally used
hand tool. Swages 5 Nico-Sleeve
and 6 Stop-Sleeve sizes.
Hardened steel jaw with 5
cavities.




