

Hand Swagers Wire Rope Cutters

Hand Swaging Tools Multi-Cavity

For rope	dia. inch:
Oval	Stop
sleeves	sleeves
1/16	1/16
1/16 3/32	1/16 3/32

No. UR-1A

Swages 3 Nico-Sleeve and 6 Stop-Sleeve sizes. Hardened steel jaw with 3 cavities.

For rope	dia. inch:
Oval	Stop
sleeves	sleeves
1/16	1/16
3/32	3/32
1/8	1/8
5/32	5/32
3/16	3/16
0/10	7/32

No. UR-1

Most popular and universally used hand tool. Swages 5 Nico-Sleeve and 6 Stop-Sleeve sizes. Hardened steel jaw with 5 cavities.





Hand Swaging Tools Single Cavity



Model No.	For Aluminum & Copper Sleeve
UR-SC-005-N UR-SC-006-N	3/64" oval and stop 1/16" oval and stop



No. UR-SC-20 Length 20"

Model No.	For Aluminum & Copper Sleeve
UR-SC-C	3/32" oval and stop, plus 1/8 stop
UR-SC-D	1/8" & oval and 5/32" & 3/16" stop
UR-SC-E	5/32" oval
UR-SC-F	3/16" oval